Preisskat Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2013/14 1.Bundesliga

Platz NR
1 411
2 1302
3 1212
4 106
5 1209
6 102
7 614
8 1509
9 503
10 1513
11 108
12 508
13 1303
14 1208
15 1502
16 1205
17 214
18 1112
19 907
20 1210
21 1514
22 406
23 104
24 1503
25 101
26 1202
27 509
28 507
29 713
30 1113
31 1309
32 111
33 505
34 1504
35 504
36 1201
37 501
38 701
39 510
40 1316

Name
Mazuran,Elmar
Dafler,Harald
Spéath,Robby
Fuhrer *,Martin
Pullig,Winfried
Rommel *,Bernd
Stecher,Gunther
Ptaszyk,Diana
Weiss *,Christian
Schoppert,Uwe
Bechel *,Walter
Dauber *,Martin
Flock,Alfred
Pullig,Angelika
Degenfeld, von,James
Knop,Alfred
Stephan,Ingo
Merklein,Peter
Schmidt,Manfred
Saglam,Yahya
Stemmler,Sven
Haninger,Matthias
Spann *,Joachim
Dollan,Simone
Lingg *,Herbert
Dollan,Lutz
Weidner,Manuela
Egler *,JUrgen
Tietz,Ralf
Randlshofer,Kurt
Schomaker,Harald
Funk,Hermann
Straubinger *,Robert
Gerngrol3,Ralf
Riedel *,Gerhard
Cordes,Hans
Glass *, Timo
Galler,Bernd
Schwaderer,Michael
Friedrich,Frank
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Serie: 13

Mannschaft

1. SSV Minchen e.V.
SJK Forellen-Asse
Euroskat.com Genesis
Die Tornados 1
Euroskat.com Genesis
Die Tornados 1
SF Fulda e.V.
Minicar+Goldstadtasse
SSC Millennium 1
Minicar+Goldstadtasse
Die Tornados 1
SSC Millennium 1
SJK Forellen-Asse
Euroskat.com Genesis
Minicar+Goldstadtasse
Euroskat.com Genesis
SSC Millennium 2

1. SSC Geislingen e.V.
Schwabenoffensive
Euroskat.com Genesis
Minicar+Goldstadtasse
1. SSV Minchen e.V.
Die Tornados 1
Minicar+Goldstadtasse
Die Tornados 1
Euroskat.com Genesis
SSC Millennium 1
SSC Millennium 1

ISPA Friedrichshafen O

1. SSC Geislingen e.V.
SJK Forellen-Asse

Die Tornados 1

SSC Millennium 1
Minicar+Goldstadtasse
SSC Millennium 1
Euroskat.com Genesis
SSC Millennium 1
ISPA Friedrichshafen O
SSC Millennium 1

SJK Forellen-Asse

Erg.
1617
1538
1480
1372
1368
1358
1334
1308
1296
1294
1266
1220
1217
1187
118 7
1182
1153
1131
1126
1122
1121
1115
1100
1066
1040
1026
1025
1011
1010
993
984
958
947
915
886
885
864
844
833
831



Preisskat Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2013/14 1.Bundesliga

Platz NR
41 120
42 1109
43 205
44 410
45 910
46 1120
47 1014
48 906
49 408
50 703
51 712
52 213
53 1412
54 1306
55 208
56 321
57 322
58 1507
59 1301
60 1213
61 904
62 107
63 1118
64 1312
65 1515

Name
Wiggenhauser,Armin
Klingl,Gerhard

Berg **,Alexander
Maus,Egon
Welteroth,Antje
Zorner,Elfi
Vol3,Ralf
Roth,Horst
Killutat,Peter
John,Hans-Joachim
Sorg,Manfred
Lange,Christian
Rossmann,Matrtin
Fug,Uwe

PraRing **,Christian
Boltze,Christian
Kotschner,Gunther
Lehmann,Martin
Aehlig,Andreas
Krétzsch,Ekkehard
Nagel,Carola
Rauber * Roland
Wieler,Gerd
Uhl,Bernd
Lindemann,Matthias

Seite: 2/2 01.02.2014 21:55

Serie: 13

Mannschaft
Die Tornados 1
1. SSC Geislingen e.V.
SSC Millennium 2

1. SSV Minchen e.V.
Schwabenoffensive

1. SSC Geislingen e.V.
Tells Reidzgenossen
Schwabenoffensive

1. SSV Minchen e.V.
ISPA Friedrichshafen O
ISPA Friedrichshafen O
SSC Millennium 2
SCD Eschborn

SJK Forellen-Asse
SSC Millennium 2
Die Tornados 2
Die Tornados 2
Minicar+Goldstadtasse
SJK Forellen-Asse
Euroskat.com Genesis
Schwabenoffensive
Die Tornados 1

1. SSC Geislingen e.V.
SJK Forellen-Asse
Minicar+Goldstadtasse

Erg.
817
815
792

766
739

738

727
727

716

710
708
697
669

662
615
552
522
513
511

463
434

416

408
394

285



